00

00

10

00

11

00

12

00

13

00

14

00

15

00

16

00

17

00

18

Total Hours (Including Breaks): 14

Timetable for LC014K22P1-A - Adv - Media Production - Television and Film for week 08/09/2025

Mon 08/09/25

Tue 09/09/25

Wed 10/09/25

9:00-10:30

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: KE225 Computer Room

9:00-10:30

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: TRPAROOMTB TRESHAM
PERFORMING ARTS ROOM TBC

10:45-12:15

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: KE225 Computer Room

10:45-12:15

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: KE225 Computer Room

10:45-12:15

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: TRPAROOMTB TRESHAM
PERFORMING ARTS ROOM TBC

13:15-14:45

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: KE225 Computer Room

13:15-14:45

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: KE125/6/7 Tv Studio/Radio Suite
(Not Bookable)

13:15-14:45

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: KE225 Computer Room

15:00-16:00

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: KE225 Computer Room

15:00-16:00

Adv - Media Production - Television and
Film

Room: KE125/6/7 Tv Studio/Radio Suite
(Not Bookable)

Teaching Hours (Including Breaks): 14

Thu 11/09/25

Fri 12/09/25

14:17:29 03/06/2025



