Timetable for LC014K22P1-A - Adv - Media Production - Television and Film for week 08/09/2025

	Mon 08/09/25	Tue 09/09/25	Wed 10/09/25	Thu 11/09/25	Fri 12/09/25
9 ⁰⁰ 		9:00-10:30 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: KE225 Computer Room	9:00-10:30 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: TRPAROOMTB TRESHAM PERFORMING ARTS ROOM TBC		
11 ⁰⁰ 	10:45-12:15 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: KE225 Computer Room	10:45-12:15 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: KE225 Computer Room	10:45-12:15 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: TRPAROOMTB TRESHAM PERFORMING ARTS ROOM TBC		
13 ⁰⁰ 14 ⁰⁰	13:15-14:45 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: KE225 Computer Room	13:15-14:45 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: KE125/6/7 Tv Studio/Radio Suite (Not Bookable)	13:15-14:45 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: KE225 Computer Room		
15 ⁰⁰ 16 ⁰⁰	15:00-16:00 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: KE225 Computer Room	15:00-16:00 Adv - Media Production - Television and Film Room: KE125/6/7 Tv Studio/Radio Suite (Not Bookable)			
17 18				Image: state	